ORL AND OM[°]A

Donor Privacy Policy

Our commitment to the donors of the Orlando Museum of Art...

The Orlando Museum of Art will not sell, rent, lease, share or trade our donors' names or personal information with any other entity.

The Museum will not send mailings to our donors on behalf of other organizations.

The identity of all our donors is kept confidential. Use of donor information is limited only to the purposes of the Orlando Museum of Art.

This policy applies to all information received by the Orlando Museum of Art, both online and offline, as well as any electronic, written, or oral communications.

Information associated with donations which are processed through a third-party service provider (i.e., United Arts of Central Florida) will only be used for purposes necessary to process the donation and not re-submitted to any collaborative funding group.

Information released to any third-party mailing or postal organization is strictly limited to a one-time use by and for the Orlando Museum of Art purposes only.

Donors may request to be removed from any list of the Orlando Museum of Art by contacting the Development Department or by electronic opt-out located in all digital messaging.

If you have any comments, questions, or concerns about our Donor Privacy Policy, please contact the Orlando Museum of Art Development Department at:

Phone: 407.896.4231 ext. 292

Email: nspates@omart.org

Write: 2416 N. Mills Ave., Orlando, FL 32803